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April Services at Beth Ami
Please join us for services. For additional information or to verify the times, call the office at (707) 360-
3000. 

Daily Daven 
Sundays and National Holidays – 8:30 am Morning Minyan in the Chapel followed by a light breakfast on
the 1st and 3rd Sunday.
Mon.-Fri. – 7:00 am Daily Daven in the Chapel, except for Jewish and Secular holidays.
Sun.-Thurs. – 6:00-6:30 pm Daily Daven in the Chapel, except for Jewish and Secular holidays

April Shabbat and other Services 
April 1 (Sat) – 9:30 am Shabbat morning service followed by dairy potluck
April 2 (Sun) – Kitchen koshered for Passover and closed except for Passover food preparation

From this date until Passover, any non-Passover food will be prepared in the apartment. 
April 7 (Fri) – 6:00 pm First-Friday Shabbat evening service (no dinner because of Passover preparation)
April 8 (Sat) – 9:30 am Shabbat morning service followed by dairy potluck 

(all food prepared in the apartment kitchen)
April 10 (Mon) – 7:00 am Morning service, followed at 7:30 by Fast of the First Born 

and a light breakfast
                         11:00 am Sale of Hametz
Start of Passover
April 10 (Mon) – 6:00 pm erev Passover service (first night of Passover)
April 11 (Tues) – 9:30 am Shabbat morning service and first day Yom Tov service
                           6:00 pm Ma’ariv service preceding the community seder
                           6:30 pm (second night) Community Seder (Reservations necessary*)
April 12 (Wed) - 9:30 am-12:00 morning service for second day Yom Tov
                            6:00 pm service, end of Yom Tov
April 14 (Fri) - 7:30 pm Shabbat evening service (oneg with kosher for Passover food)
April 15 (Sat) – 9:30 am Shabbat morning service and first day Yom Tov service
                                  followed by Kosher for Passover dairy lunch prepared by CBA (not a potluck)
April 16 (Sun) - 6:00 pm erev Yom Tov Service (erev 7th day of Passover)
April 17 (Mon) – 9:30 am-12:00  Seventh Day morning service
                              7:30 pm Shabbat and 8th day evening service
April 18 (Tues) – 9:30 am-12:00  Eighth Day morning service with YISKOR
                           8:20 pm service for end of eighth day
                           9:00 pm sell back Hameitz
April 19 (Wed) – Kitchen reopened for normal use
April 21 (Fri) – 7:30 pm Shabbat evening service
April 22 (Sat) – 9:30 am Shabbat morning service followed by dairy potluck
April 23 (Fri) – 7:30 pm Shabbat evening service
April 24 (Sat) – 9:30 am Shabbat morning service followed by dairy potluck
April 28 (Fri) – 7:30 pm Shabbat evening service
April 29 (Sat) – 9:30 am Shabbat morning service followed by dairy potluck

*Reservations necessary by noon the preceding Wednesday. Call the office at (707) 360-3000 or email 
office@BethAmiSR.org to make your reservation and arrange payment. 
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